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AppENDIX “1.”

IMPERIAL EXPENDITURE (EXCHEQUER

ISSUES) OF THE UNITED KINGDOM.

(Statistical Abstract of the United Kingdom.)

Year ended 31st March.

Service.

1913-14. 1828-29,

CoNSOLIDATED FUND SERVICES :—

National Debt Services ... ee Fos

Road Fund ~ wns ve

Payments to Local Taxation Accounts, etc

Payments to Northern Ireland Exchequer

Civil List ... ce ve

Annuities and Pensions ...

Salaries and Allowances ...

Courts of Justice ... iw

Miscellaneous Services ...

Total—Consolidated Fund Services ...

SUPPLY SERVICES :—

Army

Navy

Air Force

Carried Forward ... £

24,500,000

1,394,951 (b)

0,734,128

470,000

316,576

56,547

533.042

317.725

37.322,060

28,346,000

18.833,000

717.179.0000

369,000,000 (a’

21,130,933

15,202,644

5,100,410

470,000

401,878

21,132

475,005

1.438.523

413.240.5255

40,500,000

56,920,000

186.050.0000

113.470.0600

(a) * Permanent Annual Charge of the National Debt’ under 8.23 of

Finance Act, 1928.

(0) Including Road Improvement Fund.


